

EX 4/26

RAJ KUMAR JAIN Vs.

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA ALIAS R K SHARMA

17.03.2026

Present: DH in person.
JD on VC.

DH submits that he has received a sum of Rs.45,000/- on
16.03.2026 leaving a balance of Rs.4,05,000/-.

Put up for further payment on **07.04.2026**.

(SANJAY SHARMA-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
North-East District, KKD, Delhi/17.03.2026