

EX 4/26

RAJ KUMAR JAIN Vs. RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA @ R K SHARMA

19.05.2026

Present: DH in person.
JD on VC.

No payment has been made to the DH on the plea that the JD is unwell. Let the matter be listed for further payment on **30.05.2026**.

(SANJAY SHARMA-I)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
North-East District, KKD, Delhi/19.05.2026